First Name
Luke
Eric
Tyson
Dylan
Jordan
Forest
Kameron
Chad
Tyler
Max
Charlie
Alex
Martin
Adam
Adam
Brandon
Kraig
Michael
Elias
Dakota
Porter
Emmet
Sawyer
Jeremy
Hilary
Greg
Mason
Mike
Jack
Ryan
Dana
Ariana
Michael
Tait
Ephy
Riley
Rachel
David
Peter
Kate
Rebekah
Garret
Olive
Henry

2020 HooDoo Cup Race #2 Results

Last Name
Buth
DiFolco
Flaherty
Low
Laker-Morris
Sutton
David
David
Helms
Beiergrohslein
Schuldt
Arenason
Babcock
Koegle
Kawka
Bizier
Hogenson
Helkenn
Engman
Helms
Estonsin
Jensen
Peterson
Huffman
Turner
Kreta
Weeks
Repasky
Babcock
Bateman
Brennan
Graf
Hooper
Chandler
Bateman
Powell
James
Wonderlich
Gates
Matthews
Helkenn
Armstong
Kreta
Repasky

Bib
12
17
11
9
2
3
14
7
111
13
15
134
16
131
122
133
143
140
120
142
123
107
115
132
210
130
121
137
113
135
211
205
116
118
212
139
214
141
145
203
213
144
208
138

Total
0:08:08 1st Place - Elite Division
0:08:26 2nd Place - Elite Division
0:08:50 3rd Place - Elite Division
0:08:56
0:08:58
0:09:01
0:09:16
0:09:17
0:09:17 1st Place - Men's Open Division
0:09:18
0:09:21
0:09:22 2nd Place - Men's Open Division
0:09:24
0:09:28 3rd Place - Men's Open Division
0:09:39
0:09:48
0:09:57
0:10:00
0:10:05
0:10:09
0:10:12
0:10:14
0:10:15
0:10:18
0:10:20 1st Place - Women's Open Division
0:10:21
0:10:22
0:10:24
0:10:24
0:10:28
0:10:34 2nd Place - Women's Open Division
0:10:47 3rd Place - Women's Open Division
0:10:51
0:10:53
0:10:54
0:11:15
0:11:19
0:11:20
0:11:55
0:11:55
0:12:07
0:12:09
0:12:11
0:12:48



Liam
Florian
Jerry
Alisabth
Clifton
Joe
George
Stephanie
Gus

Ken

Hollingsworth
Philip

Fillingim
Thurson Hicks
Moore

Torma
Repasky
O'Daley
Inostroza
Irving

40
41
127
209
101
136
42
215

43
104

0:13:00 1st Place - Youth Division
0:13:18 2nd Place - Youth Division
0:13:23
0:13:46
0:15:11
0:15:21
0:16:55 3rd Place - Youth Division
0:17:46
0:24:38
0:30:40
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